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Heerenveen e.o.

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
4 v.d. 5 vluchten tellen

Naam

W. Wagteveld

J. Stuurman

F. Wagteveld
R.A. de Vries

DC Eastwei 4

D. de Jong

C. Jonker
Lusanne Stuurman
W. van den Berg
J, Spruijt

Totpnt

3981.
3908.
3895.
3843.
3823.
3809.
3617.
2735.
2648.

987.

W Jd 0 oo ©O O

o]
WoJdoUl & WDN K Q

[
o

Kampioenschap Aangewezen
4 v.d. 5 vluchten tellen

Naam

W. Wagteveld

F. Wagteveld
R.A. de Vries

D. de Jong

DC Eastwei 4

C. Jonker

J. Stuurman
Lusanne Stuurman
W. van den Berg
J, Spruijt

Totpnt

3941.
3632.
3550.
3137.
3082.
2720.
2690.
1368.
1314.
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